
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 23-779 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:5/10/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/25/2023 5/25/2023

Title: Actions pertaining to Accela Civic Platform Enterprise Land Management System:
1. Affirm the City Manager’s determination that Accela, Inc. is uniquely qualified; and
2. Approve a five-year Subscription Services Agreement and Order with Accela, Inc., to upgrade
the software to current Cloud-based SaaS version, in the amount of $5,144,900.76; and
3. Approve the SaaS Migration Services Statement of Work with Accela, Inc., in the amount of
$219,100

Sponsors: Information Services Department, Planning and Development Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Uniquely Qualified Memorandum, 2. 5-Year Quote, 3. Accela Subscription Agreement, 4. SaaS
Migration Services Statement of Work

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCity Council5/25/2023 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

